Catalogue 4054-4/EN
S
en
so
rs
11  Temperature measurement SCT analogue
Temperature measurement SCT
analogue

11  Temperature measurement SCT analogue
Supply range and accessories
SCT temperature sensors Order designation
Screw-in sensor (M10x1) SCT-190-00-02
Screw-in sensor(G1/4" BSPP male) SCT-190-04-02
Rod sensor SCT-150-0-02
IN-LINE adapter pipe mounting (M10x1) SCA-GMA3/20S/T
SCT temperature sensor (TMax = 1,000 °C) Order designation
Thermocouple converter SCTA-400-02
Thermocouple sensor SCT-400-K-01
SCT temperature sensor with calibration certificate as per ISO 9001* Order designation
Screw-in sensor (M10x1) K-SCT-190-00-02
Screw-in sensor(G1/4" BSPP male) K-SCT-190-04-02
Rod sensor K-SCT-150-0-02
* calibrated range -25 ... + 100 °C
SCK connection cables analogue Order designation
3 m (male 5 pin - male 5 pin) SCK-102-03-02
5 m (male 5 pin - male 5 pin) SCK-102-05-02
5-m extension cable (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-102-05-12
58
KOVAZ.cz
Catalogue 4054-4/EN
S
en
so
rs
12  Temperature measurement SCT CAN
Temperature measurement SCT CAN
 � High pressure-resistant temperature
sensors for measurements in hydraulics
 � Measurement of temperatures up
to 150 °C
 � Flexible use
 � Screw-in sensor
 � Sensor identification light ring
 � Accuracy ±0.66 %
 � SPEEDCON® quick plug-in screw
connection
 � Suitable for long cables
 � Laser-welded and labelled
Temperature measurements in hydraulics are used for
troubleshooting and preventing damage due to exces-
sively high temperatures on critical components such as
pumps or proportional valves.
In order to carry out a precise temperature measure-
ment, the temperature is measured directly in the pipe or
hose line.
The SCT-190 screw-in sensors series can also be used
in the SCFT turbine flow meters for temperature meas-
urement.
59
KOVAZ.cz